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Downtown KC Visitors YTD - 2023 vs. 2019

Time Compare

Metrics

Metric Name

Visits

Visitors

Visit Frequency

Avg. Dwell Time

Visits YoY

Visits Yo2Y

Visits Yo3Y

Downtown Kansas City - Jan 1st, 2023 - Aug 15th, 2023
Downtown Kansas City - Jan 1st, 2019 - Aug 15th, 2019
Data provided by Placer Labs Inc. (www.placer.ai)
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Downtown Kansas City

Kansas City, MO

26.9M

4.9M

5.63

298 min

+6.3%

+26.7%

+54.5%
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Downtown Kansas City

Kansas City, MO

28.4M

4.9M

5.76

337 min

+4.6%

+11.3%
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