

Time Compare

Metric Name	Downtown Kansas City Kansas City, MO	Downtown Kansas City Kansas City, MO
/isits	26.9M	28.4M
/isitors	4.9M	4.9M
visit Frequency	5.63	5.76
Avg. Dwell Time	298 min	337 min
Visits YoY	+6.3%	+4.6%
Visits Yo2Y	+26.7%	+11.3%
Visits Yo3Y	+54.5%	N/A
Downtown Kansas City - Jan 1st, 2023 - Aug 15th, 2023 Downtown Kansas City - Jan 1st, 2019 - Aug 15th, 2019		© Placer



Placer.ai © 2023 Placer Labs, Inc. | More insights at <u>placer.ai</u>

2/2